Agency

General Assembly
Governor's Office

Secretary of State
State Auditor
State Treasurer

DPI

Justice

Agriculture
Agriculture Finance
Labor

Insurance

Administration

0sc
DOT

DEQ

Wildlife
DPS

DHHS - Central Administration
DHHS - Aging

DHHS - Child Development
DHHS - Social Services

DHHS - DMA

DHHS - Blind

DHHS - Health Service Reg
DHHS - Vocational Rehab

DHHS - DMH/DD/SAS

DHHS - Disability Determination
DHHS - Public Health
Information Technology
Commerce

Revenue

Type of Receivable

Accounts Receivable
Interfund Receivable
Other Receivables
Accounts Receivable
Interfund Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Notes Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Intergov. Receivable
Interfund Receivable
Other Receivables
Accounts Receivable
Intergov. Receivable
Interfund Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Notes Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Interfund Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Intergov. Receivable
Interfund Receivable
Other Receivables
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Intergov. Receivable
Notes Receivable
Other Receivables
Taxes Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Notes Receivable
Interfund Receivable
Other Receivables
Other Receivables
Accounts Receivable
Intergov. Receivable
Notes Receivable
Interfund Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Intergov. Receivable
Interfund Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Taxes Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Intergov. Receivable
Notes Receivable
Interfund Receivable

@ Taxes Receivable
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Current

2,041.67
6,692.73
1,424.45

520,003.72
26,412.40

68,499.34
20,858.80
549,248.63
1,106,643.08

$788,538.80

$2,174,758.46
$58,914.97
$6,142,786.67
$2,558.43
38,015.36
2,568,151.44
320,486.77
151,107.15
2,267,117.53
$2,132,974.60
2,631,552.27
1,261,286,926.79
4,976,110.86
7,271,826.26
15,021.44
500,473.54
3,443,291.69

2,535,186.88
$0.00
$0.00
1,848,206.65

22,618.76

309,792.22
$0.00
$725.00
$0.00
2,125,228.09
6,486,674.52
$0.00
$6,540.00

$0.00

Accounts Receivable Quarterly Activity
Quarter Ending September 30, 2018

Past Due
1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61-90 Days 91-120 Days Over 120 Days
$ 1,440.19 $ 148.29 $ 168.69 $ - $ 284.50
$ 9,779.00 $ - $ - $ 1,524.64 $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
$ 7,440.00 $ 11,076.00 $ 4,025.00 $ 3,028.00 $ 37,891.52
$ 146,723.50 $ - $ - $ - $ -
$ 1,219,890.00 $ 2,143,946.67 $ 1,659,764.63 $ 630,077.79 $ 31,792,560.27
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
$ 22,775.61 $ 59,491.97 $ 12,625.56 $ 36,040.06 $ 207,692.64
$ 4,598,156.90 $ - $ - $ 10,345,853.03 $ 8,046,774.58
$ 393,422.18 $ - $ - $ 885,199.90 $ 688,488.81
$ 73,032.91 $ - $ - $ 164,324.06 $ 127,807.60
$ 1,146.63 $ 26,593.15 $ 1,250.55 $ 6,119.46 $ 264.20
$ - $ - $ 12.00 $ - $ B
$ 428,984.28 $ 239,622.86 $ 583,582.77 $ 15,143.64 $ 440,653.92
$ 106,927.07 $ 24,067.91 $ 15,702.79 $ 50,767.25 $ 62,764.26
$ 66,482.91 $ - $ - $ - $ -
$ - $ 540,627.83 $ 382,282.33 $ 289,562.32 $ 5,622,830.98
$ 3,273,255.58 $ 3,349,418.93 $ 316,981.30 $ 566,049.59 $ 17,396,678.31
$ 887,542.52 $ 2,306.00 $ 1,223,398.00 $ - $ 56.00
$110,611.50 $153,516.76 $66,085.73 $4,571.16 $740,798.00
$0.00 $8,767.94 $4,062.51 ($22.50) $0.00
$1,536,773.11 $991,742.42 $369,172.63 $2,608,742.96 $20,092.62
$0.00 $79.50 $775.85 $2,092.60 $0.00
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,892.00
$ 1,774,835.01 $ 1,341,722.27 $ 1,094,372.47 $ 1,061,105.85 $ 17,342,803.82
$ 476,097.34 $ 6,146.36 $ 1,611.89 $ 41,762.62 $ 188,078.72
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
$ 1,599,751.42 $ 1,419,856.70 $ 1,064,133.43 $ 5,112,831.39 $ 24,304,603.60
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$ 911,172.40 $ 265,744.40 $ 21,770.00 $ 26,400.00 $ 1,772,290.00
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
$ 49,530.78 $ 1,272.00 $ 11,904.27 $ 456.70 $ 326,748.68
$ 158,385.11 $ 139,019.81 $ 210,655.93 $ 57,297.29 $ 2,193,228.78
$ 893,723.71 $ 301,834.78 $ 472,025.53 $ 54,797.02 $ 813,711.77
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 599,733.73
$ 362,040.11 $ 123,413.93 $ 60,349.69 $ 11,370.68 $ 393,964.74
$ - $ 199.41 $ 4,902.93 $ - $ 65,779.96
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$58.15 $30.00 $25.00 $0.00 $18,207.84
$ 1,948,423.27 $ 1,579,838.02 $ 1,752,582.61 $ 3,591,784.62 $ 40,638,087.62
$ 3,187,491.53 $ 3,376,952.37 $ 64,262,561.77 $ 4,206,263.29 $ 84,497,047.62
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
$ 970,154.00 $ - $ - $ - $ -
$ 11,381.83 $ 32.05 $ 822.93 $ 3,793.09 $ 104,751.95
$ 81,400.00 $ 3,988.13 $ 8,409.75 $ 9,522.80 $ 2,310,340.71
$0.00 $150.85 $0.00 $0.00 $428,046.72
$ 235,345,652.87 $ 3,048,577.41 $ 5,244,300.25 $ 2,679,112.13 $ 80,805,367.86
$3,275.71 $0.00 $0.00 $763.40 $6,150.75
$ 625,585.75 $ 190,877.73 $ 116,070.45 $ 313,961.78 $ 546,127.27
$ 628,075.24 $ - $ - $ 79,484.68 $ 1,096,306.19
$560,757.05 $1,575,902.74 $1,606,097,012.00 $580,050.35 $65,513,623.09
$536,892.50 $731,423.90 $724,114.36 $792,061.85 $123,589,633.30
$16,407.47 $11,008.55 $0.00 $1,175.78 $0.00
$8,560,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$609,186.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$35,607,189.77 $49,322,299.51 $124,852,623.99 $52,475,467.97 $1,123,829,074.01

Cost of Collection
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10,699.94

600,971.72
67,137.00
129,482.00

2,150.00
13,903.75
18,414.41

9,337.06
19,086.99
3,670.57
$13,948.18
$33,035.17
$206,666.55

$0.00

9,5643.49
24,959.91
$5,138.80

391,151.39
$5,138.80
36,705.75
27,875.51
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Write-off

$3,150.93

$0.00
$0.00
$4,779,854.47
$4,915,984.85
$0.00

$0.00
11,669,108.43
$0.00

2,405,663.00

53,382,394.25



Natural Cultural Resources
Community Colleges
Board of Elections
Education Lottery

Admin. Hearings

Housing Finance Agency

NC Global TransPark

Ports Authority

Gateway University Research Park

0SC Central Accounts

Other Receivables
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Intergov. Receivable
Notes Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Intergov. Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Intergov. Receivable
Other Receivables
Taxes Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Accounts Receivable Quarterly Activity
Quarter Ending September 30, 2018

(b)

$ - $ 1,869.80 $ 867.75 $ 2,344.41 $ 1,314.83 $ 126,318.17 $ (1.29)
$ 2,088.00 $ 644.39 $ 33.60 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 1,529.03 $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ 6,164.00 $ 6,215.00 $ - $ - $ - $ -
$32,300.00 $18,500.00 $19,500.00 $4,400.00 $0.00 $680,400.00 $ - $ -

$ 21,285,781.82 $ 9,531.81 $ 57,742.53 $ 11,447.68 $ 16,681.87 $ 402,811.46 $ 27,428.08 $ 2,107.00
$ - $ 120.00 $ 125.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
$ 9,143,673.42 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
$ 624,900.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -

$ 562,232,571.02 $ 35,671,584.08 $ 11,548,226.51 $ 3,283,540.08 $  6,694,075.47 $ 7,435,813.60 $ 55,000.00 $ 52,946.79
$ - $ 72,941.47 $ 20.00 $ 69.01 $ - $ 18,703.00 $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 125,918.19 $ - $ - $ -
$ - $  3,782,493.84 $ 1,631,509.12 $ 678,796.59 $ 170,475.56 $ 41,118.11 $ 24,409.00 $ -
$ - $ 130,398.81 $ 2,383.71 $ 135,796.43 $ - $ 17,249.47 $ - $ -
$ 99,658.10 $ 17,386.97 $ 16,072.37 $ - $ 28,961.00 $ 895.52 $ - $ -

$0.00 $17,274.42 $26,804.03 $5,094.82 $60.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$5,976.89 $21,167.50 $7,915.68 $5,044.58 $0.00 $19,309.96 $0.00 $0.00
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 345.21 $ - $ -

$ 1,905,834,359.22 $ 347,545,764.52 $ 84,309,061.45 $ 1,814,772,948.19 $ 93,746,084.58 $ 1,645,315,732.47 $  1,863,409.82 $ 78,530,090.46

@ The Accounts Receivable balances are provied as gross humbers without an allowance for doubtful accounts that is calculated at fiscal year-end.
Certain General Fund Accounts Receivable amounts are not included nor apportioned to this aging schedule. The smaller tax types administered by the Department
have been transferred from legacy tax systems to the PSRM system. Accounts receivable reporting in PSRM is not functional as of the due date of this report.

Certain Highway Fund Accounts Receivable amounts are not included nor apportioned to this aging schedule. Certain motor fuels taxes administered by the Department

have been transferred a legacy tax system to the PSR system. Accounts receivable reporting in PSRM is not functional as of the due date of this report.

this report.

The Unauthorized Substance Tax Accounts Receivable amount of $342.4 million has not been included nor apportioned to this aging schedule. This aging breakdown
is not available for this tax type. It has been estimated that only 1% of the Unauthorized Substance Tax is collectible.
The Insurance Tax Accounts Receivable amount of $97,758 has not been included nor apportioned to this aging schedule. The aging breakdown is not available

for this tax type.

The amounts reflected in the "Write-Off" column represent write-off amounts for the period July 1, 2018 through September 30, 2018. The write-off adjustments are already

reflected in the Accounts Receivable balances in this report. A negative write-off amount occurs when previously written-off accounts are reversed for the purpose of applying
payments and conducting new collection activities

® Unable to Determine



